
* = Staffelzeit ohne 

Einzelwertung

SCW

D-Jugend

C-Jugend

B-Jugend

A-Jugend

Brust Rücken Freistil Schmett Lagen

Weisheit Marc 1999m *1:45,97B *1:32,97F

Allgayer Gabriel 1998m 1:54,13B 1:22,23F

Geiger Patrick 1998m *1:58,16B *1:29,69F

Herdeg Tobias 1998m *1:41,44B *1:22,87F

Staffel 4x100

7:19,70B   

3.Pl. naS

5:47,76F   

5.Pl. naS naS

Kamm Jan 1997m *1:26,39R

Kronseder 

Christian 1997m *1:48,03B *1:28,66R

*1:15,80F    

*1:17,10L 1:35,93S

Fleckenstein 

Ludwig 1996m *1:36,16B 1:20,49R *1:08,10F

*1:25,22S    

*1:26,24L

Herdeg Daniel 1996m 1:29,59B

1:18,67L    

*1:18,49R *1:10,59F *1:26,91S

Koller Sebastian 1996m

*1:33,59B     

*1:33,13L 1:08,75F *1:32,01S

Staffel 4x100

6:27,37B    

4.Pl.

5:34,03R   

4.Pl.

4:43,24F   

4.Pl.

6:00,07S    

4.Pl.

5:35,14L    

4.Pl.

Meyer John 1995m *1:23,88B *1:12,94R *1:01,00F

*1:13,48S    

*1:14,03L

Riedl Matthias 1995m

*1:21,85B    

*1:21,13L *1:11,18R 1:03,03F *1:15,30S

Koller Christoph 1994m 1:26,51B

1:14,74L    

*1:14,22R *1:01,37F *1:14,27S

Meyer Felix 1994m *1:20,79B 1:11,09R

*59,85F     

*59,67L 1:13,78S

Staffel 4x100

5:33,03B   

2.Pl.

4:49,43R   

3.Pl.

4:05,25F   

2.Pl.

4:56,83S   

3.Pl.

4:49,57L   

3.Pl.

Franz Sebastian 1993m *1:33,20B *1:16,41R *1:02,67F *1:13,24S

Reichelt Michael 1993m 1:21,67B *1:08,15R *57,49F

1:03,96S    

*1:04,19L

Kronseder 

Thomas 1992m

*1:15,38B    

*1:14,55L 1:09,99R *56,91F *1:06,24S

Straßl Tobias 1992m *1:20,68B

1:06,90L    

*1:06,54R 57,97F *1:05,09S

Staffel 4x100

5:30,93B   

3.Pl.

4:41,09R   

2.Pl.

3:55,04F    

2.Pl.

4:28,53S    

2.Pl.

4:26,33L   

2.Pl.

männlich
24:14,11 3. Platz

23:01,92 2. Platz

DMS-J Bezirksfinale am 14./15.02.09 in Hohenbrunn-Riemerling

Jahr-

gang

ohne Platz

28:19,85 4. Platz

Aufgabe

100 m

WJ


